el N =

12:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-5:00

5:00-6:00

ool

CASE

CASE WESTERMN RESERVE UMNIVERSITY

Leading Change: Creating Tomorrow’s University
3" Annual NSF-ACES Provost’s Leadership Retreat
Thursday, 2 November 2006
Room 103, Peter B. Lewis Building

ACES

NSF-ADVANCE

GOALS
Provide a forum for ongoing leadership development of key change agents in the institution.
Broaden awareness of the positive change efforts regarding diversity and gender equity underway at Case.
Catalyze leadership at all levels of the institution: department, school/college, and university

Enhance the institutional networks of participants.

RETREAT SCHEDULE

12:00 —1:30 p.m.
1:30 — 5:00 p.m.
5:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Keynote — lunch is served
Meeting

Report out — wine and cheese

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Keynote:

Strategies for Climate Change:
How Deans and Department Chairs
Make a Difference

Where is ACES now?

Peer to Peer Discussion of ACES Initiatives

Communication: What They Didn’t Teach You
In Chair School

BREAK
NSF Indicators and Salary Equity Study
Creation of Action Plans

Report out of Action Plans by School

Lynn Singer, ACES Principal Investigator, Deputy
Provost, and Vice President for Academic Programs
Gregory Eastwood, M.D., Interim President

John Anderson, Provost and University Vice
President

Dr. Bernice Sandler

Lynn Singer
o Donald Feke (G*C®)

Department Chairs

Christopher J. Loving

Refreshments
Resource Equity Committee
Deans

Lynn Singer



