

Leading Change: Creating Tomorrow's University 3rd Annual NSF-ACES Provost's Leadership Retreat

Thursday, 2 November 2006 Room 103, Peter B. Lewis Building



GOALS

- 1. Provide a forum for ongoing leadership development of key change agents in the institution.
- 2. Broaden awareness of the positive change efforts regarding diversity and gender equity underway at Case.
- 3. Catalyze leadership at all levels of the institution: department, school/college, and university
- 4. Enhance the institutional networks of participants.

RETREAT SCHEDULE

12:00 – 1:30 p.m.	Keynote – lunch is served
1:30 – 5:00 p.m.	Meeting
5:00 – 6:00 p.m.	Report out – wine and cheese

AGENDA

12:00-1:30	Welcome and Introductions	Lynn Singer, ACES Principal Investigator, Deputy Provost, and Vice President for Academic Programs Gregory Eastwood, M.D., Interim President John Anderson, Provost and University Vice President
	Keynote: Strategies for Climate Change: How Deans and Department Chairs Make a Difference	Dr. Bernice Sandler
1:30-2:00	Where is ACES now?	Lynn Singer ○ Donald Feke (G ² C ³)
2:00-2:30	Peer to Peer Discussion of ACES Initiatives	Department Chairs
2:30-3:15	Communication: What They Didn't Teach You In Chair School	Christopher J. Loving
3:15-3:30	BREAK	Refreshments
3:30-4:15	NSF Indicators and Salary Equity Study	Resource Equity Committee
4:15-5:00	Creation of Action Plans	Deans
5:00-6:00	Report out of Action Plans by School	Lynn Singer